     CONNER CREEK ACADEMY EAST

                                   GRADES K-6
2010-2011 CALENDAR

	DATE
	EVENT
	TIME

	Tuesday, August 31
	Parent BBQ 
	6:00 P.M.

	Tuesday, September 7
	School Begins—Full Day K-6 
	7:45-3:00 


	Tuesday, September 21
	Open House K-6
	6:00 – 7:00 P.M.

	Wednesday, September 29
	Pupil Count Day
	Be Here

	Friday, October 8
	Progress Reports go Home
	3:00

	Monday, November 1
Tuesday, November 2
	No School  Professional Development Day
	

	Wednesday, November 10
	Parent Teacher Conferences  

Report Card #1
	3:30-8:00

	Thursday,  November 11
	Parent Teacher Conferences
	3:30-8:00

	Friday, November 12
	No School
	

	Tuesday, November 23
	Thanksgiving Break Begins at the end of the day. No school 24-28
	3:00


	Monday, November 29
	Classes Resume K-6, 
	7:45  



	Friday, December 17
	Progress Reports Go Home
	3:00

	Friday, December,  17
	Christmas Break Begins
 Full Day K-6 
	3:00


	Monday, January 3
	Classes Resume K-6,
 
	7:45


	Monday, January 17
	No School MLK Day/Staff Professional Dev
	

	Friday, January 21
	Open Enrollment
	3:00

	Friday, February 4
	Report Card #2
	

	Wednesday, February 9
	Pupil Count Day
	Be Here

	Friday, February 18
	Mid-Winter Break Begins K-6 
Open Enrollment Ends
	3:00 

3:00

	Monday, February 28
	Classes Resume K-6,

	7:45


	Tuesday, March 1
	New Student Lottery (if necessary)
	7:00 P.M.

	Wednesday, March 16
	Parent Teacher Conference #2  Progress Reports go home
	3:30-8:00

	Thursday, March 17
	Parent Teacher Conference #2

	3:30-8:00

	Friday, March 18
	NO SCHOOL


	

	Friday, April 1
	Spring break begins
	3:00

	Monday, April 11
	Classes resume
	7:45

	Friday, April 29
	Report Card #3
	3:00 

 

	Monday, May 30
	NO SCHOOL  Memorial Day 
	   

	Thursday, June 16
	Report Card #4  K-6,

 LAST DAY
	11:00



	
	
	

	
	   
	


